Model Institute of Engineering and Technology Kot Bhalwal,Jammu
P.G Department of Computer Applications(MCA)

QF No: 072/MCA/
Date: 21/01/2020
Result Analysis of MCA - IVth Sem (Batch: 2017-2020)

MCA IVth semester batch 2017
Institut MCA-411 MCA-417 MCA-420 MCA-421 MCA-422
nstitute
Students | Pass | Students | Pass | Students | Pass Students Pass Pass Total No. Total
Students | %age | of Students | Pass
Passed | %age | Passed | %age | Passed %age Passed %age
Passed Passed %age
Model Institute of |15/ | 100, | 12112 | 100 | 12112 | 100 | 12112 100 | 1012 | 833 | 10/12 | 833
Engg. & Tech .
MBS College of 10/12 | 833 | 1212 | 100 | 1112 | 916 | 1212 100 | 712 | 583 7112 58.3
Engg. & Tech.
Ramnagar Campus,
University of 11/14 78.5 11/14 | 785 9/14 64.28 13/14 92.8 7114 50 7114 50
Jammu.
Govt. Degree 710 | 70 510 | 50 | 0/10 00 10/10 100 | 410 | 40 0/10 00
College, Rajouri.
Kathua Campus 17/21 80.9 19/21 | 90.47 15/21 714 21/21 100 14/21 66.6 14/21 66.6
IMS 212 100 2/2 100 212 100 212 100 212 100 2/2 100
Subject Taught by Mr. Sunil Ms. Akankasha Mr. Mohan Ms.Sheerin Ms.Arti 40/71 56.3
Date of Result declaration: 21t January 2020
Head

PG Dept. of Computer Applications




Model Institute of Engineering and Technology Kot Bhalwal,Jammu

P.G Department of Computer Applications(MCA)

S.N
1 1103-MCA-17
2 1106-MCA-17
3 0701-MCA-17
4 1109-MCA-17
5 1110-MCA-17
6 1100-MCA-17
7 0702-MCA-17
8 1112-MCA-17
9 0404-MCA-17
10 1107-MCA-17
11 1104-MCA-17
12 1108-MCA-17
Head

Total no. of students appeared 12
Pass percentage. 83.3
No. of students passed 10
Disputed eligibility cases nil
Re appear cases 02
No. of positions 09
No. of Distinctions 02
No. of | Divisions 07
No. of Il Divisions 01

Position Holders of MCA [Vth Semester Batch 2017

0 University Roll No. Name of the Student

Sakshi Gupta
Tanvi Chandel
Nitalya Dogra
Neha Manhas

Anu Sharma

Abhishek Sharma

Ruksar Khan

Anita Devi

Anmol Sharma

Bandana Dogra

Shafali Gupta
Abhisheik Singh Bandral

PG Deptt. of Computer Applications

Positions
15t
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th

Institute
MIET
MIET

MBS
MIET
MIET

MIET

MBS
MIET
Kathua Campus
MIET
MIET
MIET

Marks Obtained

495
491
484
481
479
454

451
449
447

433

Total Marks
650
650
650
650
650
650

650
650
650

650



