



Model Institute of Engineering and Technology Kot Bhalwal, Jammu
P.G Department of Computer Applications(MCA)

**QF No: 072/MCA/
Date: 21/01/2020**

Result Analysis of MCA - IVth Sem (Batch: 2017-2020)

Institute	MCA IVth semester batch 2017											
	MCA-411		MCA-417		MCA-420		MCA-421		MCA-422			
	Students Passed	Pass %age	Students Passed	Pass %age	Students Passed	Pass %age	Students Passed	Pass %age	Students Passed	Pass %age	Total No. of Students Passed	Total Pass %age
Model Institute of Engg. & Tech .	12/12	100.	12/12	100	12/12	100	12/12	100	10/12	83.3	10/12	83.3
MBS College of Engg. & Tech.	10/12	83.3	12/12	100	11/12	91.6	12/12	100	7/12	58.3	7/12	58.3
Ramnagar Campus, University of Jammu.	11/14	78.5	11/14	78.5	9/14	64.28	13/14	92.8	7/14	50	7/14	50
Govt. Degree College, Rajouri.	7/10	70	5/10	50	0/10	00	10/10	100	4/10	40	0/10	00
Kathua Campus	17/21	80.9	19/21	90.47	15/21	71.4	21/21	100	14/21	66.6	14/21	66.6
IMS	2/2	100	2/2	100	2/2	100	2/2	100	2/2	100	2/2	100
Subject Taught by	Mr. Sunil		Ms. Akankasha		Mr. Mohan		Ms. Sheerin		Ms. Arti		40/71	56.3

Date of Result declaration: 21st January 2020



Model Institute of Engineering and Technology Kot Bhalwal, Jammu
P.G Department of Computer Applications(MCA)

Total no. of students appeared	12
Pass percentage.	83.3
No. of students passed	10
Disputed eligibility cases	nil
Re appear cases	02
No. of positions	09
No. of Distinctions	02
No. of I Divisions	07
No. of II Divisions	01

Position Holders of MCA IVth Semester Batch 2017

S.No	University Roll No.	Name of the Student	Positions	Institute	Marks Obtained	Total Marks
1	1103-MCA-17	Sakshi Gupta	1 st	MIET	495	650
2	1106-MCA-17	Tanvi Chandel	2 nd	MIET	491	650
3	0701-MCA-17	Nitalya Dogra	3 rd	MBS	484	650
4	1109-MCA-17	Neha Manhas	4 th	MIET	481	650
5	1110-MCA-17	Anu Sharma	5 th	MIET	479	650
6	1100-MCA-17	Abhishek Sharma	6 th	MIET	454	650
7	0702-MCA-17	Ruksar Khan		MBS		
8	1112-MCA-17	Anita Devi	7 th	MIET	451	650
9	0404-MCA-17	Anmol Sharma	8 th	Kathua Campus	449	650
10	1107-MCA-17	Bandana Dogra	9 th	MIET	447	650
11	1104-MCA-17	Shafali Gupta		MIET		
12	1108-MCA-17	Abhishek Singh Bandral	10 th	MIET	433	650